
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 198812 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT203横須賀
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 YOKOSUKA

0                                                               

 111 THAILND                                      -                       53487

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                       14850

                                                                

007                                                             

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -          487          53487

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -          132          14850

                                                                

00701                                                           

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -          487          53487

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -          132          14850

                                                                

0070101                                                         

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -          487          53487

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -          132          14850

                                                                

00701011                                                        

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -          487          53487

                                                                

5                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                  17924                      236002

 105 CHINA                                    22708                      272489

 106 TAIWAN                                   21833                      290413

 108 HG KONG                                   1546                       13032

 111 THAILND                                      -                        4737

 112 SNGAPOR                                   2811                       11172

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                        8596

 123 INDIA                                        -                       48260

 124 PAKISTN                                      -                        1615

 127 BANGLA                                       -                       14112

 135 BAHRAIN                                      -                         973

 205 U KING                                       -                        2422

 207 NETHLDS                                      -                        6932

 213 GERMANY                                      -                         400

 220 ITALY                                        -                       13461

 222 FINLAND                                   4291                       13812

 227 HUNGARY                                      -                        1274

 302 CANADA                                       -                        9984

 304 USA                                      10560                      434680

 321 CUBA                                         -                       11562

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                        5685

                                                                

501                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                    456                       58097

 105 CHINA                                     6546                       49580

 106 TAIWAN                                   10301                       63417

 108 HG KONG                                   1039                        1039

 112 SNGAPOR                                   2811                       11172

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                         658

 123 INDIA                                        -                        4503

 124 PAKISTN                                      -                        1615

 127 BANGLA                                       -                       14112

 135 BAHRAIN                                      -                         973

 205 U KING                                       -                        2422

 207 NETHLDS                                      -                        6932

 220 ITALY                                        -                       13461

 222 FINLAND                                   4291                       13812

 304 USA                                          -                      248634

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                        5685

                                                                

50101                                                           

 103 R KOREA                                    456                       58097

 105 CHINA                                     6546                       49580

 106 TAIWAN                                   10301                       63417

 108 HG KONG                                   1039                        1039

 112 SNGAPOR                                   2811                       11172

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                         658

 123 INDIA                                        -                        4503

 124 PAKISTN                                      -                        1615

 127 BANGLA                                       -                       14112

 135 BAHRAIN                                      -                         973

 205 U KING                                       -                        2422

 207 NETHLDS                                      -                        6932

 220 ITALY                                        -                       13461



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 198812 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   2

EXPORT203横須賀
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 YOKOSUKA

50101                                                           

 222 FINLAND                                   4291                       13812

 304 USA                                          -                      248634

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                        5685

                                                                

509                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT           136          17468         1309         175603

 105 CHINA          MT           100          16162         1589         222909

 106 TAIWAN         MT            80          11532         1893         226996

 108 HG KONG        MT             3            507           80          11993

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -           29           4737

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -           47           7938

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -            4            916

 227 HUNGARY        MT             -              -            5           1274

 321 CUBA           MT             -              -           28          11562

                                                                

515                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -           15           2302

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            1            400

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -           16           9984

 304 USA            MT            16          10560          288         182282

                                                                

51503                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -           15           2302

                                                                

5150301                                                         

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -           15           2302

                                                                

517                                                             

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -          175          42841

 304 USA            MT             -              -           14           3764

                                                                

6                                                               

 112 SNGAPOR                                      -                         330

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                         415

 205 U KING                                  347798                     2763488

 312 PANAMA                                       -                        3744

 523 CANARY                                       -                        1506

 606 NEWZELD                                      -                        5900

 623 M M CAR                                      -                         879

                                                                

603                                                             

 205 U KING         MT            72         189910          594        1433166

                                                                

60301                                                           

 205 U KING         MT            19          65327          154         433486

                                                                

60305                                                           

 205 U KING         KG           441           2181         4852          28647

                                                                

605                                                             

 623 M M CAR                                      -                         300

                                                                

60503                                                           

 623 M M CAR        MT             -              -            2            300

                                                                

607                                                             

 523 CANARY                                       -                        1506

 606 NEWZELD                                      -                        5900

                                                                

60705                                                           

 523 CANARY                                       -                        1506

 606 NEWZELD                                      -                        5900

                                                                

6070509                                                         

 523 CANARY         MT             -              -            3           1506

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -            2           5900

                                                                

60705091                                                        

 523 CANARY         MT             -              -            3           1506

                                                                

60705092                                                        

 606 NEWZELD        KG             -              -         2290           5900

                                                                



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 198812 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   3

EXPORT203横須賀
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 YOKOSUKA

609                                                             

 205 U KING                                       -                        3764

                                                                

60907                                                           

 205 U KING                                       -                        2740

                                                                

6090703                                                         

 205 U KING         KG             -              -         1516           2740

                                                                

611                                                             

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -            6            330

 205 U KING         MT             0           1533            0           5947

 312 PANAMA         MT             -              -           46           3744

                                                                

61105                                                           

 312 PANAMA         MT             -              -           46           3744

                                                                

6110503                                                         

 312 PANAMA         MT             -              -           46           3744

                                                                

61117                                                           

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -            6            330

 205 U KING         MT             0           1533            0           5947

                                                                

6111701                                                         

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -            6            330

                                                                

615                                                             

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                         415

 205 U KING                                  156355                     1320611

 623 M M CAR                                      -                         579

                                                                

61507                                                           

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -            0            415

                                                                

6150701                                                         

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -            0            415

                                                                

61509                                                           

 205 U KING         MT           126          73935          891         530450

                                                                

6150903                                                         

 205 U KING         MT           112          59548          784         413963

                                                                

6150905                                                         

 205 U KING         MT            13          14387          106         116487

                                                                

61517                                                           

 205 U KING         MT            33          60503          319         621124

                                                                

7                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                      -                         850

 105 CHINA                                        -                      464118

 108 HG KONG                                      -                        2252

 112 SNGAPOR                                      -                         689

 116 BRUNEI                                       -                        1370

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                         534

 124 PAKISTN                                      -                      171995

 127 BANGLA                                       -                       18723

 135 BAHRAIN                                  73038                       73038

 146 LEBANON                                      -                        5826

 147 U ARB E                                      -                      114500

 201 ICELAND                                      -                      354722

 202 NORWAY                                 3157264                     5117475

 203 SWEDEN                                 2622091                     7359883

 204 DENMARK                                  10225                     1550548

 205 U KING                                 3901915                    62035672

 206 IRELAND                                      -                      181423

 207 NETHLDS                                 350469                     5760600

 208 BELGIUM                                 855555                     6396450

 210 FRANCE                                  506288                     6441320

 213 GERMANY                                2764120                    29002448

 214 GERM DR                                      -                        4269

 215 SWITZLD                                 336709                     4929803



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 198812 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   4

EXPORT203横須賀
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 YOKOSUKA

7                                                               

 217 PORTUGL                                      -                       94122

 218 SPAIN                                    21441                       92732

 220 ITALY                                        -                       32749

 222 FINLAND                                1591747                     7761049

 225 AUSTRIA                                 955497                     3485526

 302 CANADA                                 1009960                    21949754

 304 USA                                   35506270                   321978209

 305 MEXICO                                       -                       66500

 306 GUATMAL                                      -                        2694

 307 HONDURS                                      -                       32000

 312 PANAMA                                   23700                     8607628

 324 PRTRICO                                 251262                     3646979

 326 N ANTIL                                      -                       45232

 328 CAYMAN                                    5410                      110053

 331 ANT BAR                                  50420                      594980

 334 MONT SE                                   2919                       31784

 335 ST CHRI                                  10909                       69776

 406 ECUADOR                                      -                       47745

 409 CHILE                                        -                       84997

 413 ARGENT                                       -                      328091

 514 SIERLEO                                      -                       87000

 515 LIBERIA                                      -                     3829000

 523 CANARY                                       -                         780

 547 MAURTUS                                      -                       50000

 548 REUNION                                      -                       19317

 613 SOLOMON                                      -                       14272

 623 M M CAR                                      -                         519

                                                                

701                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                      -                         850

 105 CHINA                                        -                      253000

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                         534

 124 PAKISTN                                      -                      171995

 202 NORWAY                                       -                       13330

 203 SWEDEN                                       -                       54572

 204 DENMARK                                      -                       23569

 205 U KING                                  855253                     7109349

 207 NETHLDS                                      -                       36381

 210 FRANCE                                   18162                      227901

 213 GERMANY                                   6111                      534731

 214 GERM DR                                      -                        4269

 215 SWITZLD                                      -                      191310

 217 PORTUGL                                      -                       94122

 218 SPAIN                                    21441                       92732

 222 FINLAND                                      -                       55761

 225 AUSTRIA                                   7044                       48339

 304 USA                                     200552                     2763906

 312 PANAMA                                       -                       51926

 515 LIBERIA                                      -                        9000

 548 REUNION                                      -                       19317

 623 M M CAR                                      -                         519

                                                                

70101                                                           

 205 U KING         KG        594666         571847      5392940        5279879

                                                                

7010103                                                         

 205 U KING         KG        594666         571847      5392940        5279879

                                                                

70101031                                                        

 205 U KING         KG        594666         571847      5392940        5279879

                                                                

70103                                                           

 204 DENMARK                                      -                        5940

 205 U KING                                   19633                      124452

 210 FRANCE                                   16038                       60580

 213 GERMANY                                   5135                      284905

 214 GERM DR                                      -                        3642

 215 SWITZLD                                      -                       34592

 217 PORTUGL                                      -                       70736

 218 SPAIN                                    20019                       39035

 222 FINLAND                                      -                       26872

 225 AUSTRIA                                      -                        6815

                                                                



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 198812 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   5

EXPORT203横須賀
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 YOKOSUKA

7010301                                                         

 204 DENMARK        NO             -              -            1           5940

 205 U KING         NO             4          19633           27         124452

 210 FRANCE         NO             3          16038           13          60580

 213 GERMANY        NO             1           5135           53         284905

 214 GERM DR        NO             -              -            1           3642

 215 SWITZLD        NO             -              -            6          34592

 217 PORTUGL        NO             -              -           10          70736

 218 SPAIN          NO             5          20019           10          39035

 222 FINLAND        NO             -              -            5          26872

 225 AUSTRIA        NO             -              -            1           6815

                                                                

70119                                                           

 202 NORWAY                                       -                       13330

 203 SWEDEN                                       -                       14372

 204 DENMARK                                      -                       17629

 205 U KING                                    7263                      236839

 207 NETHLDS                                      -                       36381

 210 FRANCE                                    2124                      167321

 213 GERMANY                                    976                      249826

 214 GERM DR                                      -                         627

 215 SWITZLD                                      -                      156718

 217 PORTUGL                                      -                       23386

 218 SPAIN                                     1422                       53697

 222 FINLAND                                      -                       28889

 225 AUSTRIA                                   7044                       41524

 548 REUNION                                      -                       19317

                                                                

7011901                                                         

 204 DENMARK        NO             -              -            2           9283

 205 U KING         NO             1           4749           37         155573

 207 NETHLDS        NO             -              -            8          32304

 210 FRANCE         NO             -              -           24          89175

 213 GERMANY        NO             -              -           11          43187

 215 SWITZLD        NO             -              -           28         137858

 217 PORTUGL        NO             -              -            1           5669

 218 SPAIN          NO             -              -            5          23185

 225 AUSTRIA        NO             2           7044            7          26723

                                                                

7011903                                                         

 202 NORWAY         NO             -              -            2          13330

 203 SWEDEN         NO             -              -            2          14372

 204 DENMARK        NO             -              -            1           7177

 205 U KING         NO             -              -           12          61797

 207 NETHLDS        NO             -              -            1           4077

 210 FRANCE         NO             -              -           11          69282

 213 GERMANY        NO             -              -           24         157661

 215 SWITZLD        NO             -              -            2          14407

 217 PORTUGL        NO             -              -            1           9778

 218 SPAIN          NO             -              -            6          29090

 222 FINLAND        NO             -              -            4          25778

 225 AUSTRIA        NO             -              -            2          14026

 548 REUNION        NO             -              -            3          19317

                                                                

70123                                                           

 103 R KOREA                                      -                         600

 124 PAKISTN                                      -                      171995

 205 U KING                                   13454                       68224

                                                                

7012303                                                         

 103 R KOREA                                      -                         600

                                                                

7012305                                                         

 205 U KING                                    4142                       26926

                                                                

70125                                                           

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                         312

 205 U KING                                  157272                      935356

 623 M M CAR                                      -                         519

                                                                

7012501                                                         

 205 U KING         MT            32          80342          227         530440

 623 M M CAR        MT             -              -            0            519

                                                                



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 198812 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   6

EXPORT203横須賀
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 YOKOSUKA

7012503                                                         

 205 U KING         NO           420           7648         1875          34151

                                                                

70127                                                           

 203 SWEDEN                                       -                       40200

 304 USA                                     200552                     2763906

 312 PANAMA                                       -                       51926

                                                                

70129                                                           

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -            0            222

                                                                

7012901                                                         

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -            0            222

                                                                

703                                                             

 135 BAHRAIN                                  73038                       73038

 205 U KING                                  392391                     2853312

 304 USA                                          -                        1524

 523 CANARY                                       -                         780

                                                                

70301                                                           

 205 U KING                                    7320                      114126

                                                                

7030103                                                         

 205 U KING         NO          2820           7320        37092         114126

                                                                

70303                                                           

 135 BAHRAIN                                  73038                       73038

 205 U KING                                   52034                      526618

                                                                

7030301                                                         

 135 BAHRAIN        NO             1          73038            1          73038

                                                                

70305                                                           

 205 U KING         KG          9002          17988        82681         204476

                                                                

70311                                                           

 205 U KING         NO             -              -        17732          45957

                                                                

7031107                                                         

 205 U KING         NO             -              -        17732          45957

                                                                

70313                                                           

 205 U KING                                   21720                      199189

                                                                

70315                                                           

 523 CANARY                                       -                         780

                                                                

70325                                                           

 205 U KING                                  228490                     1415154

                                                                

70327                                                           

 205 U KING                                   64839                      347792

 304 USA                                          -                        1524

                                                                

7032701                                                         

 205 U KING         NO          2101          46122         9519         221328

                                                                

705                                                             

 105 CHINA                                        -                      211118

 108 HG KONG                                      -                        2252

 112 SNGAPOR                                      -                         689

 116 BRUNEI                                       -                        1370

 127 BANGLA                                       -                       18723

 146 LEBANON                                      -                        5826

 147 U ARB E                                      -                      114500

 201 ICELAND                                      -                      354722

 202 NORWAY                                 3157264                     5104145

 203 SWEDEN                                 2622091                     7305311

 204 DENMARK                                  10225                     1526979

 205 U KING                                 2654271                    52073011

 206 IRELAND                                      -                      181423

 207 NETHLDS                                 350469                     5724219

 208 BELGIUM                                 855555                     6396450



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 198812 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   7

EXPORT203横須賀
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 YOKOSUKA

705                                                             

 210 FRANCE                                  488126                     6213419

 213 GERMANY                                2758009                    28467717

 215 SWITZLD                                 336709                     4738493

 220 ITALY                                        -                       32749

 222 FINLAND                                1591747                     7705288

 225 AUSTRIA                                 948453                     3437187

 302 CANADA                                 1009960                    21949754

 304 USA                                   35305718                   319212779

 305 MEXICO                                       -                       66500

 306 GUATMAL                                      -                        2694

 307 HONDURS                                      -                       32000

 312 PANAMA                                   23700                     8555702

 324 PRTRICO                                 251262                     3646979

 326 N ANTIL                                      -                       45232

 328 CAYMAN                                    5410                      110053

 331 ANT BAR                                  50420                      594980

 334 MONT SE                                   2919                       31784

 335 ST CHRI                                  10909                       69776

 406 ECUADOR                                      -                       47745

 409 CHILE                                        -                       84997

 413 ARGENT                                       -                      328091

 514 SIERLEO                                      -                       87000

 515 LIBERIA                                      -                     3820000

 547 MAURTUS                                      -                       50000

 613 SOLOMON                                      -                       14272

                                                                

70503                                                           

 108 HG KONG        NO             -              -            2           2252

 112 SNGAPOR        NO             -              -            1            689

 116 BRUNEI         NO             -              -            1           1370

 146 LEBANON        NO             -              -            5           5826

 201 ICELAND        NO             -              -          462         354722

 202 NORWAY         NO           149         149133         2148        2096014

 203 SWEDEN         NO          3445        2622091         8230        7305311

 204 DENMARK        NO            12          10225         1811        1526979

 205 U KING         NO          1210        1155773        52413       35740866

 206 IRELAND        NO             -              -          340         181423

 207 NETHLDS        NO           397         350469         6827        5724219

 208 BELGIUM        NO          1367         855555         8818        6396450

 210 FRANCE         NO           360         488126         6324        6213419

 213 GERMANY        NO          3132        2758009        32187       28467163

 215 SWITZLD        NO           250         336709         3882        4738493

 220 ITALY          NO             -              -           31          32749

 222 FINLAND        NO          2529        1591747        11017        7705288

 225 AUSTRIA        NO          1063         948453         3700        3437187

 302 CANADA         NO          1136        1009960        25682       21949754

 304 USA            NO         30515       35305718       257520      316840915

 306 GUATMAL        NO             -              -            1           2694

 324 PRTRICO        NO           320         251262         4300        3646979

 326 N ANTIL        NO             -              -           32          45232

 328 CAYMAN         NO             4           5410           28          39053

 331 ANT BAR        NO            45          50420          609         594980

 334 MONT SE        NO             3           2919           33          31784

 335 ST CHRI        NO            12          10909           80          69776

                                                                

7050301                                                         

 108 HG KONG        NO             -              -            2           2252

 112 SNGAPOR        NO             -              -            1            689

 116 BRUNEI         NO             -              -            1           1370

 146 LEBANON        NO             -              -            5           5826

 201 ICELAND        NO             -              -          453         347761

 202 NORWAY         NO           109         102467         1717        1611082

 203 SWEDEN         NO          3310        2443183         7779        6680229

 204 DENMARK        NO            12          10225         1256         969350

 205 U KING         NO          1210        1155773        49698       33680159

 206 IRELAND        NO             -              -          320         162590

 207 NETHLDS        NO           226         202612         4606        3819796

 208 BELGIUM        NO          1296         802695         7531        5390731

 210 FRANCE         NO           360         488126         5944        5819799

 213 GERMANY        NO          3107        2733708        30979       27276511

 215 SWITZLD        NO           250         336709         3732        4585145

 220 ITALY          NO             -              -           31          32749

 222 FINLAND        NO          2484        1549910        10414        7101490



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 198812 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   8

EXPORT203横須賀
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 YOKOSUKA

7050301                                                         

 225 AUSTRIA        NO          1025         913972         3347        3107727

 302 CANADA         NO          1136        1009960        25680       21947554

 304 USA            NO         30317       34923803       255162      312098333

 306 GUATMAL        NO             -              -            1           2694

 324 PRTRICO        NO           320         251262         4300        3646979

 326 N ANTIL        NO             -              -            6           8293

 328 CAYMAN         NO             4           5410           14          21968

 331 ANT BAR        NO            32          34926          465         441535

 334 MONT SE        NO             2           1637           23          21658

 335 ST CHRI        NO            10           8596           64          53012

                                                                

7050303                                                         

 201 ICELAND        NO             -              -            9           6961

 202 NORWAY         NO            40          46666          431         484932

 203 SWEDEN         NO           135         178908          451         625082

 204 DENMARK        NO             -              -          555         557629

 205 U KING         NO             -              -         2715        2060707

 206 IRELAND        NO             -              -           20          18833

 207 NETHLDS        NO           171         147857         2221        1904423

 208 BELGIUM        NO            71          52860         1287        1005719

 210 FRANCE         NO             -              -          380         393620

 213 GERMANY        NO            25          24301         1208        1190652

 215 SWITZLD        NO             -              -          150         153348

 222 FINLAND        NO            45          41837          603         603798

 225 AUSTRIA        NO            38          34481          353         329460

 302 CANADA         NO             -              -            2           2200

 304 USA            NO           198         381915         2358        4742582

 326 N ANTIL        NO             -              -           26          36939

 328 CAYMAN         NO             -              -           14          17085

 331 ANT BAR        NO            13          15494          144         153445

 334 MONT SE        NO             1           1282           10          10126

 335 ST CHRI        NO             2           2313           16          16764

                                                                

70503031                                                        

 201 ICELAND        NO             -              -            9           6961

 202 NORWAY         NO            40          46666          431         484932

 203 SWEDEN         NO           135         178908          450         601482

 204 DENMARK        NO             -              -          553         555522

 205 U KING         NO             -              -         2715        2060707

 206 IRELAND        NO             -              -           20          18833

 207 NETHLDS        NO           171         147857         2220        1903519

 208 BELGIUM        NO            59          42139         1190         916914

 210 FRANCE         NO             -              -          380         393620

 213 GERMANY        NO            25          24301         1208        1190652

 215 SWITZLD        NO             -              -          150         153348

 222 FINLAND        NO            45          41837          602         601530

 225 AUSTRIA        NO            32          28067          261         229555

 302 CANADA         NO             -              -            2           2200

 304 USA            NO           198         381915         2358        4742582

 326 N ANTIL        NO             -              -            3           4024

 328 CAYMAN         NO             -              -           11          11557

 331 ANT BAR        NO            10          12209           95         100363

 334 MONT SE        NO             -              -            4           3348

 335 ST CHRI        NO             2           2313            4           4330

                                                                

70505                                                           

 205 U KING                                 1498498                    16332145

 213 GERMANY                                      -                         554

 304 USA                                          -                         351

                                                                

70513                                                           

 105 CHINA          NO             -              -            1         211118

 127 BANGLA         NO             -              -            1          18723

 147 U ARB E        NO             -              -            2         114500

 202 NORWAY         NO             1        3008131            1        3008131

 304 USA            NO             -              -            1        2371513

 305 MEXICO         NO             -              -            1          66500

 307 HONDURS        NO             -              -            1          32000

 312 PANAMA         NO             1          23700            4        8555702

 328 CAYMAN         NO             -              -            1          71000

 406 ECUADOR        NO             -              -            1          47745

 409 CHILE          NO             -              -            1          84997

 413 ARGENT         NO             -              -            2         328091
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70513                                                           

 514 SIERLEO        NO             -              -            2          87000

 515 LIBERIA        NO             -              -            2        3820000

 547 MAURTUS        NO             -              -            1          50000

 613 SOLOMON        NO             -              -            1          14272

                                                                

7051301                                                         

 105 CHINA          NO             -              -            1         211118

 127 BANGLA         NO             -              -            1          18723

 147 U ARB E        NO             -              -            2         114500

 202 NORWAY         NO             1        3008131            1        3008131

 304 USA            NO             -              -            1        2371513

 305 MEXICO         NO             -              -            1          66500

 307 HONDURS        NO             -              -            1          32000

 312 PANAMA         NO             1          23700            4        8555702

 328 CAYMAN         NO             -              -            1          71000

 406 ECUADOR        NO             -              -            1          47745

 409 CHILE          NO             -              -            1          84997

 413 ARGENT         NO             -              -            2         328091

 514 SIERLEO        NO             -              -            1          73000

 515 LIBERIA        NO             -              -            2        3820000

 547 MAURTUS        NO             -              -            1          50000

 613 SOLOMON        NO             -              -            1          14272

                                                                

70513011                                                        

 202 NORWAY         NO             1        3008131            1        3008131

 312 PANAMA         NO             -              -            1        3592002

                                                                

70513012                                                        

 312 PANAMA         NO             -              -            2        4940000

                                                                

70513014                                                        

 127 BANGLA         NO             -              -            1          18723

 147 U ARB E        NO             -              -            2         114500

 304 USA            NO             -              -            1        2371513

 305 MEXICO         NO             -              -            1          66500

 307 HONDURS        NO             -              -            1          32000

 312 PANAMA         NO             1          23700            1          23700

 328 CAYMAN         NO             -              -            1          71000

 406 ECUADOR        NO             -              -            1          47745

 409 CHILE          NO             -              -            1          84997

 413 ARGENT         NO             -              -            2         328091

 514 SIERLEO        NO             -              -            1          73000

 515 LIBERIA        NO             -              -            2        3820000

 547 MAURTUS        NO             -              -            1          50000

 613 SOLOMON        NO             -              -            1          14272

                                                                

8                                                               

 205 U KING                                   29801                      294305

 304 USA                                          -                        7883

 523 CANARY                                       -                         244

 623 M M CAR                                      -                         424

                                                                

801                                                             

 523 CANARY         MT             -              -            0            244

                                                                

803                                                             

 205 U KING         MT             5           7085           29          37649

                                                                

80301                                                           

 205 U KING         MT             5           7085           29          37649

                                                                

811                                                             

 205 U KING                                   10077                      137870

 304 USA                                          -                        7643

                                                                

81101                                                           

 205 U KING                                   10077                      137870

 304 USA                                          -                        7643

                                                                

8110117                                                         

 205 U KING         KG          2159          10077        23046         137870

 304 USA            KG             -              -         1952           7643
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81101171                                                        

 205 U KING         KG           231           1186          791           4052

                                                                

813                                                             

 205 U KING                                   12639                      118786

 304 USA                                          -                         240

 623 M M CAR                                      -                         424

                                                                

81303                                                           

 304 USA                                          -                         240

                                                                

81311                                                           

 205 U KING         KG          4849          12639        45588         118786

 623 M M CAR        KG             -              -          522            424

                                                                

9                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                      -                         952

 106 TAIWAN                                       -                       44169

 304 USA                                          -                      280321

 515 LIBERIA                                      -                    10779000

                                                                

901                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                      -                         952

 106 TAIWAN                                       -                       44169

 304 USA                                          -                      280321

 515 LIBERIA                                      -                    10779000

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


